
France 2005 Itinerary 
 
 
Fri 7 Oct Depart  MSP 7:20 pm 
 
Sat 8 Oct Arrive  KEF  6:20 am Keflavik, Iceland 
  Sightseeing  
  Lodging Hotel Keflavik 
    1 (0) 35 44 20 70 00 
 
Sun 9 Oct Depart  KEF  7:45 am  
  Arrive  CDG 1:05 pm Paris, France 
  Transport 
  Sights  Museé Dorsay, Seine River cruise 
  Lodging Le Regent Hotel 
    61 rue Dauphine 
    011 33.4.77.49.99.99 
 
Mon 10 Oct Sights  Notre Dame, Deportation Memorial, Sainte-Chapelle 
    Arc de Triomphe and the Champs Elysees 
  Lodging Royal Regency 
    69-71 rue Defrance, Vincennes 
    011 33.1.49.57.12.00 
 
Tue 11 Oct Sights  Eiffel Tower, Rodin Museé,  
 
Wed 12 Oct Sights  Versailles 
 
Thu 13 Oct Sights  Museé  du Louvre, Orangerie, Centre Pompidou 
 
Fri 14 Oct Travel  Ruoen, Honfleur (Normandy) 
  Sights  Rouen, Honfleur 
  Lodging Hotel du Dauphin 
    011 02.31.89.15.53 
 
Sat 15 Oct Travel   WWII Beaches and Memorials 
    Mont Saint Michel 
  Sights  Omaha Beach, American War Memorial, Museum 
  Lodging * Vielle Auberge, on Mont Saint Michel 

02.33.60.14.34 Fax: 02.33070.87.04 
 
Sun 16 Oct   Sunday morning in the abbey atop Mont St. Michel 

Travel  to Loire Valley 
Sights  Explore Mont St. Michel, Fougeres (fortress),  
  Troglodyte dwellings, Rochemiener Museé 

  Lodging Chateau de Brou, Noyant de Touraine 
    +33 (0) 2.47.65.80.80 
 
Mon 17 Oct Sights  Chinon, Azay le Ridequ, Vilandry 
  Lodging *Chenonceaux 



 
Tue 18 Oct Sights  Chenonceau, Blois, Sheverhy, Chaumont-sur-Loire 
  Lodging *Chenonceaux 
 
Wed 19 Oct Sights  Amboise, le Clos Lucé (Leonardo di Vinci’s last home) 
  Lodging *Chateau du le Ferté Saint Aubin 
 
Thu 20 Oct Sights 
  Lodging 
 
Fri 21 Oct  Sights 
  Depart  CDG 2:15 pm 
  Arrrive  KEF 3:45 pm  
  Depart  KEF 4:35 pm 
  Arrive   MSP 5:55 pm 
     
 

  
 
 


